Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Nat
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Puri

C-20

C-36

C-53

C-96

C-71

C-43

C-75

C-23

C-65

C-80

C-59

C-69

C-78

C-21

C-38

C-57

C-16

C-8

104

Roomassaare, Saaremaa

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nimi

Rasmus
Maalinn

Argo Vooremaa
Joonas Kiisler
Hardi Laurits
Kristian Allikmaa

Meelis Kosk

Andrias Sepp

Kevin Krass

Jorgen
Kuivonen

Karl Ader
Ott Saar
Georg Paomees

Angus Aarna
Ant

Peeter Jarvelaid
Daniel Ruutel
Karel Ratnik
Artur Ader

Avo Link

Triin Valdmaa

Klass

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

DN overall

Overall

Siinniaeg Sugu Klubi

9/24/1999

4/27/1985

2/18/1989

11-12-88

4/27/1983

6/25/1985

12/15/2006

9/28/1994

6/7/2004

5/26/2002

3/12/2005

3/24/2006

4/28/2006

09-06-82

03-04-01

11/22/2005

11-05-07

1/17/1957

10/28/1997

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Naine

PJK

HJK

DAGO

HJK

PJK

PJK

PJK

SMS

DAGO

SMS

DAGO

SMS

PJK

PJK

SMS

PJK

SMS

HJK

PJK

R1
2.0
1.0
3.0
9.0
4.0

(20.0
DNC)

11.0

(20.0
DNC)

5.0
8.0
10.0
14.0

7.0

6.0
(16.0)
12.0
15.0
13.0

(20.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2 R3
(3.0) 3.0
1.0 1.0
(4.0) 2.0
2.0 (18.0)
8.0 7.0
5.0 12.0
(13.0) 80
20.0 6.0
DNC

6.0 9.0
7.0 10.0
(15.0) 4.0
9.0 5.0
11.0 (16.0)
10.0 14.0
12.0 11.0
14.0 (17.0)
(18.0) 13.0
16.0 15.0
17.0 19.0

Eesti Jaapurjetamise Liit

R4
1.0
3.0
2.0
12.0
7.0

8.0

6.0

5.0

(14.0)

13.0
4.0
(15.0)

16.0

(17.0)
10.0
9.0
11.0
(18.0)

19.0

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

13.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

8.0

16.0

12.0

15.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

R6
1.0
(4.0)
3.0
2.0
8.0

5.0

7.0

6.0
12.0

(15.0)
13.0
11.0

9.0

14.0
10.0
16.0
17.0
18.0

19.0

R7
2.0
3.0
1.0
6.0
(11.0)

4.0

5.0

8.0

12.0

7.0
13.0
10.0

14.0

9.0

15.0
17.0
16.0
18.0

19.0

Total

13.0

15.0

18.0

53.0

50.0

61.0

63.0

71.0

67.0

70.0

70.0

78.0

81.0

86.0

86.0

100.0

107.0

116.0

132.0

Nett
10.0

14.0

35.0

39.0

41.0

50.0

51.0

53.0

55.0

55.0

63.0

65.0

69.0

70.0

83.0

89.0

98.0

112.0

https://www.esticesailing.ee/

esticesailing@gmail.com
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